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Nubes en el cielo al atardecer
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function postAPic_InitializeGoogleMaps() { var mapProp = { center: new

Camera:
Exposure time:
Focal stop:
Exposure bias:
Flash:

Focal length:
ISO speed:
GPS lat:

GPS lon:

2015:07:21 -
Canon Cano
0.00625 s
/7.1

OEV

no

55 mm

100
40.3889198¢
0.41181564:

1/2



Guauquecosas y mas...

http://www.guaugquecosas.com

google.maps.LatLng(40.388919868889,0.41181564333378), zoom: 12, mapTypeld:
google.maps.MapTypeld.ROADMAP }; var map = new
google.maps.Map(document.getElementByld("postAPic_googleMapDiv"),mapProp); var marker =
new google.maps.Marker({ position: new
google.maps.LatLng(40.388919868889,0.41181564333378), }); marker.setMap(map); } function
postAPic_LoadGoogleMapsScript() { var alreadyRegistered = false; if (typeof google === "object"}{
if (typeof google.maps === "object"){ alreadyRegistered = true; } } if (alreadyRegistered){
postAPic_InitializeGoogleMaps(); } else { var script = document.createElement("script"); script.src =
"http://maps.googleapis.com/maps/api/js?callback=postAPic_InitializeGoogleMaps";
document.body.appendChild(script); } } window.onload = postAPic_LoadGoogleMapsScript;
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